English
LED UNDER CABINET BULLNOSE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes
Type
LED UNDER CABINET BULLNOSE:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Size Dimmable Watts CCT Finish
ASD-UCB XX X X XX XX
LED Under Cabinet Bullnose 9 = 9 inch D = Dimmable 3 = 3 W CC = 3,000/4,000/5,000 K WH = White
12 = 12 inch 5 = 5 W
18 = 18 inch 8 = 8 W
24 = 24 inch 12 = 12 W
32 = 32 inch 16 = 16 W
40 = 40 inch 20 = 20 W
48 = 48 inch 24 = 24 W
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-UCB-9D3CC-WH 9 inch 3 W 120 V TRIAC 187 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 9" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5 W 120 V TRIAC 302 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 12" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8 W 120 V TRIAC 655 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 18" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 769 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 24" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
ASD-UCB-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16 W 120 V TRIAC 985 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 32" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
ASD-UCB-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20 W 120 V TRIAC 1,454 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 40" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
ASD-UCB-48D24CC-WH 48 inch 24 W 120 V TRIAC 1,630 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 48" x 3 5/8" x 1 1/8"
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED UNDER CABINET BULLNOSE LIGHT with a
CRI 90+ it is perfect for a hidden backlight. They have smooth dimming capabilities
ranging from 100% to 10% with modern LED dimmers. This fixture is also color
adjustable letting you go from 3000K, to 4000K, to 5000K with a simple switch. It